

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 162 OF 2009

BHOMIK GOEL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARKHAND & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/08/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Indu Malhotra, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. P.N. Gupta ,Adv
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 04.09.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)